VELUM ng - course

13,14.6.2015
Low-Point

Nombre de manches: 6
15.06.2015 - 01:37:34

course: 1.Wf, 2.Wf

Total N° VOILE: NOM DU
places BATEAU
1 Sul
199855
2 SuUI
165793
3 SuUI
194316
4 SuUI
197142

5 SuUl 14290
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Cercle de la Voile d’Estavayer-le-Lac (CVE)

3CL laser Radial

L20503054 Cercle de la Voile d’Estavayer-le-Lac (CVE)

Classement total

course: 1,2
BARREUR / CLUB
BARREUSE
Renevey Loic CVE
Héhener Simon CVN
Biland Martin CVE
Niederhauser Yannick BT
Hirschi Gaetan BT

pl.
(1.Wf) (1.WF)

2

pl.
(2.wf) (2.WF)

1

2
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Total

points

3.00

3.00

6.00

8.00
10.00

Total
places

1

2

15.06.2015



